King's Market

Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Alpharetta, GA

34.0198, -84.321

1425 Market Boulevard | Roswell, GA 30076
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Available Space
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320
527
529
900
1330
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0 SF

3,982 SF
3,500 SF
4,501 SF
2,684 SF
5,577 SF
4,000 SF
1,923 SF

Current Retailers

N.A.P.2
N.A.P.3
100-A
100B/C
200
300
305
330
400
500
520
525
530
540
550
555
560
565
600
1310
1329
1370
1390

AGN Auto Gallery
McDonald's

Sky Zone

TK Volleyball

Ace Pickleball Club
Stanton Books
White Swan Bridal
Grandin Road Outlet
Frontgate Outlet
The Open Mind Center
Uptown Cheapskate
Ballroom Impact
The UPS Store
Elegant Nails

Heel Sew Quick
Pride Cleaners Il
V.I.B. Fitness

KP Smart Hair
Publix

Jimmy John's

Bank Of America
McAlister’s Deli (Available 12/1/24)
Rasa Sayang

0 SF

0 SF
36,420 SF
60,000 SF
36,079 SF
2,950 SF
2,277 SF
7,432 SF
25,000 SF
6,282 SF
5,358 SF
3,500 SF
1,599 SF
2,590 SF
600 SF
1,500 SF
2,100 SF
1,340 SF
45,600 SF
1,200 SF
4,111 SF
5,000 SF
2,300 SF
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Mariah Klein

(770) 360-8448

mariah.klein@brixmor.com
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